SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:04/24/07 08:28 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 2)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

COUNCIL MEMBER CITY:BAY HARBOR

(Vote for ) 2
Denis S. Neuhut
Isaac Salver
Robert Yaffe

Over Votes .
Under Votes . . .

ISLANDS

TOTAL VOTES

BAY HARBOR

cumulative.txt
OFFICIAL GENERAL ELECTION

ISLANDS, FLORIDA

APRIL 17, 2007

%

2 100.00
2,435
586
24.07
259 26.59
357 36.65
358 36.76
0
197
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304

169
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ABSENTEE

76
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